Ex
te
nd
er
s
Sw
itc
he
rs
 &
 Sp
lit
te
rs
Sc
al
er
s &
 Co
nv
er
te
rs
M
at
ric
es
Au
di
o
Ot
he
r A
V
P I O N E E R S  I N  AV  T E C H N O L O G I E S
4x4 HDMI Matrix Switcher
4K, HDCP2.2, HDMI2.0
4K 3D HDMI2.0 HDCP2.2
OR-44-4K22
SPECIFICATIONS
​​This 4x4 HDMI Matrix Switcher is designed to
enable the user to switch between any of the
four connected HDMI sources to send video and
audio to any of the four connected HDMI display.
This matrix switcher fully supports 4K resolutions
and is HDMI2.0 and HDCP 2.2 compliant, ensuring
maximum compatibility with the latest 4K UHD
sources and displays. The unit supports all the
latest features of the HDMI2.0 specification such
as 4K UHD resolutions (4K2K@60Hz - YUV4:4:4),
HDR (High Dynamic Range), 'Deep Color', and High
Definition audio. Control is via manual selection
buttons, IR, RS-232, Telnet or Web GUI.
FEATURES
• HDMI2.0 and HDCP2.2 compliant
• Routes four HDMI sources to four HDMI displays
• Supports pass-through of HD audio formats:
LPCM 2/5.1/7.1CH, Dolby Digital 2/5.1CH, Dolby
Digital Plus, Dolby TrueHD, Dolby Atmos and
DTS-HD Master Audio
• 4K UHD resolutions (4K2K@60Hz - YUV4:4:4)
• Supports HDR (High Dynamic Range) and Deep
Colour
Input: 4x HDMI Uncompressed AV and Data (1x HDMI)
1x Infra Red Receiver (1x 3.5mm Stereo mini-jack)
1x RS-232 Data (1x 9pin Dsub)
1x IP Control (1x RJ45)
Output: 4x HDMI Uncompressed AV and Data (1x HDMI)
Power: 24V/3.75A DC (US/EU standards, CE/FCC/UL certified)
Dimensions: 160mm (W) x 436mm (D) x 44mm (H)
Gross
Weight:
2800g
Net. Weight: 1945g